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Wednesday, June 6, 2018 

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:25 PM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Registration and Lunch

Welcome, Objectives and Introductions 
Nellie Wild, Aimed Alliance Executive Director 

Federal Update: The Politics of Coverage
Stacey Worthy, Counsel to Aimed Alliance

Conversation: The Patient Realities
Coalition of State Rheumatology Organizations
Representative, Interviewed by Nellie Wild

Consumer Protections Overview: Discriminatory
Practices that Limit Access to Care
Stacey Worthy

What Can Be Done Now: Tools, Strategies 
and Resources
Roundtable Discussion

Adjourn


