

## PRESERVING THE RIGHT TO QUALITY CARE:

SPOTLIGHT ON AUTOIMMUNE CONDITIONS



## WEDNESDAY, JUNE 6, 2018

THE WESTIN BOSTON WATERFRONT | HARBOR BALLROOM III 425 SUMMER STREET BOSTON, MA 02210

11:45 AM	Registration and Lunch
12:00 PM	Welcome, Objectives and Introductions Nellie Wild, Aimed Alliance Executive Director
12:10 PM	Federal Update: The Politics of Coverage Stacey Worthy, Counsel to Aimed Alliance
12:25 PM	Conversation: The Patient Realities Coalition of State Rheumatology Organizations Representative, Interviewed by Nellie Wild
12:40 PM	Consumer Protections Overview: Discriminatory Practices that Limit Access to Care Stacey Worthy
1:00 PM	What Can Be Done Now: Tools, Strategies and Resources Roundtable Discussion
1:30 PM	Adjourn